Product Description
The DMC-300xx Series is Galil’s latest generation
single-axis motion controller. It uses a 32-bit RISC
processor to provide higher speed than older models.
The DMC-300xx is available as a compact card-level
or box-level unit and connects to a stepper or
servo motor amplifier of any power range. Or, the
DMC-300xx can be purchased with an internal 800-

DMC-300xx Series
Ethernet/RS232 1-axis Controller & Drive
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 1                     QUANTITY 100
DMC-30010-CARD Controller card without DC-to-DC $ 495 $  295
DMC-30011-CARD Controller card with DC-to-DC $ 545 $  330
DMC-30010-BOX Controller box without DC-to-DC $ 545 $  330
DMC-30011-BOX Controller box with DC-to-DC $ 595 $  365
DMC-30012-BOX Controller box with internal 800-Watt brushless sine drive and DC-to-DC $ 695 $  445
-HSRC (or -HSNK) High-power sourcing (or sinking) outputs ± 500 mA add $  25
-SER SSI and BiSS encoder option add $ 50                add $    25
-SR Shunt regulator for drive option add $   50                 add $    25
-RTC Real time clock option add $   50                 add $    25
ICS-48015-M 15-pin D HD male to screw terminals for encoder signals  $   50 $    35
ICS-48044-M 44-pin D HD male to screw terminals for general I/O  $  75 $    50
Cable-15-1m  15-pin D to discrete wires—1 meter $  25  $    17
Cable-44-1m   44-pin D to discrete wires—1 meter $ 35 $    24
PCable-2pin-1m  Power cable for 12, 24 or 48 V— 1 meter $   10
PCable-4pin-1m  Power cable for 5, ±12 V and ground —1 meter $   10
GalilTools-Lite Editor,Terminal,Watch tools. Includes communication library Free download
for developers-supports C++, VB. C#. LabVIEW and more
GalilTools Above with Scope and Tuner $ 195
FAS Frequency analysis software for servo tuning in frequency domain $ 195
Galil offers additional quantity discounts for purchases between 1 and 100. Consult Galil for a quotation.
www.galilmc.com  / Galil Motion Control, Inc. 5
SINGLE
AXIS
Servo Drive Specifications
The DMC-300xx contains a transconductance, PWM drive for driving brush-
less servo motors with sinusoidal commutation.The amplifier drives
motors operating at 20 – 80 VDC, up to 10 Amps continuous, 15 Amps
peak.The gain settings of the amplifier are user-programmable at 0.4
Amp/Volt, 0.8 Amp/Volt and 1.6 Amp/Volt.The switching frequency is
33 kHz.The amplifier offers protection for over-voltage, under-voltage,
over-current, and short-circuit.The amplifier status can be read through
the controller. The DMC-30012 can support an internal shunt regulator
with -SR option.
DMC-30010-CARD. Controller
without dc-to-dc converter